
Our kitchens handle numerous ingredients and allergens. Although we have strict controls in place to reduce the risk of contamination, it is not possible for us to 
guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen free. Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.

SOUP OF THE DAY
MARINATED OLIVES
HOUMOUS, CRISP CARROTS AND CUCUMBER
CHIPS AND DIPS
WHITEBAIT WITH TARTARE SAUCE
Buy any 3 for £12.50

£5.50
£3.75
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

GREAT BRITISH PICNIC
Pork Pie, Cold Meats, Pate, Breads, Pickles, Chutney, Olives 

ASIAN
Tempura Prawns, Maryland Crab Cakes, Sweet Chilli Chicken Skewers, Duck Spring Rolls, Sweet 
Chilli and Satay Sauce

WHOLE BAKED CAMEMBERT
Crisp Breads and Caramelised Onion Chutney 

BREADS AND DIPS
Foccacia, Ciabatta and Sourdough with Balsamic, Olive Oil and Pesto

£14.50

£18.50

£12.50

£7.95

SMALL PLATES

SHARERS

SALADS
SHANKLY SALAD
Chorizo, Pancetta, Cherry Tomatoes, Pinenuts, Baby Spinach, Shallot Rings and Mustard Vinaigrette

CHICKEN CAESAR
Chargrilled Chicken Breast with Crisp Croutons, Baby Gem Lettuce, Parmesan and Creamy Caesar Dressing 

PRAWN CAESAR
Garlic King Prawns with Crisp Croutons, Baby Gem Lettuce, Parmesan and Creamy Caesar Dressing

SUPER FOOD SALAD
Warm Smoked Salmon with  Roasted Peppers, Artichoke, Edamame, Spinach, Pistachios and Chilli Yoghurt 
Dressing

£12.50

£13.50

£14.50

£12.50

BAR & LUNCH MENU
AVAILABLE FROM 12-5PM



Our kitchens handle numerous ingredients and allergens. Although we have strict controls in place to reduce the risk of contamination, it is not possible for us to 
guarantee that our dishes will be 100% allergen free. Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal, when making your order.

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£7.50

£7.50
£6.95
£7.50
£6.95
£6.95

£13.50

£14.50

£14.50

£13.50

£12.50

Hot Sandwiches
STEAK BAGUETTE
Blue Cheese and Sauteed Onions

CLUB SANDWICH
Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato with Creamy Mayonnaise 

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
with Chipotle Mayonnaise and Crisp Lettuce 

GOATS CHEESE AND CARAMELISED ONION
Inglewhite Goats Cheese, Rocket and Caramelized Onion Chutney

Bloomer Sandwiches
PRAWN MARIE ROSE
CHICKEN AND PESTO MAYONNAISE
BEEF AND HORSERADISH
CHEESE AND PICKLE
EGG MAYONNAISE

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS
Hand Cut Chips and Mushy Peas, Fresh Tartare Sauce and Lemon

HANGING CHICKEN
Mixed Pepper and Red Onion Kebab, Garlic and Chilli Butter, Mexican Slaw - Served with Rice or Fries 

6OZ RUMP STEAK
Flat Cap Mushroom, Cherry Vine Tomatoes, Watercress and Garlic Butter, Skinny Fries 

THE FAMOUS SHANKLY BURGER
8oz Prime Steak Burger, Sweet Cured Streaky Bacon, Tomato Relish, Skinny Fries on a Pretzel Bun

CRISPY SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Chipotle Mayonnaise and Mozzarella, Skinny Fries on a Pretzel Bun

MAINS AND GRILLS

OUR FABULOUS AFTERNOON TEA
£19.95 TO £24.95

www.shanklyhotel.com

SANDWICHES
All served with Dressed Leaves and Kettle Chips


